

You want to help.

There are people in need in our Stellar Senior Living Community.

But helping can be complicated.

People are private, and hardships can be overwhelming.

We know the feeling.

Would you guess that, as owners, we have barriers to helping, too?



The Stellar Living Foundation is our solution!



This fund makes it easier for us all to give back to the people we care about.



Let's work together to fill it up.

Live or work in or around our community? You're invited to donate!



So we can meet needs better than ever!

From relief to education, residents, employees, their families, and local organizations get support.

DOUBLE YOUR IMPACT:

Donate now & double your gift.

For a limited time, Stellar Senior Living leadership is matching all gifts up to \$200k!

GIVE NOW:

STELLARLIVING.COM/FOUNDATION



SCAN THE QR CODE TO START GIVING

We're on a mission to enrich 10,000 lives by 2030.

Stellar Senior Living is family owned and operated. The values that guide us as a family also guide our company; they are integrity, service, inspiration, and joy. We launched the Stellar Senior Living Foundation as part of a larger goal to live out those values and, ultimately, make 10,000 lives significantly better by the year 2030. Here's how:

24 Senior Living Communities

Making our independent & assisted living communities a joyful place to live it up.

Skilled Care Communities

Making our skilled care communities a peaceful place to heal.



19 Enhanced Care Communities

Making our memory care communities a dignified place to call home.



2,914 Employees

Making our company a fulfilling place to work.



3,898 Residents

Creating a vibrant atmosphere for all members of our communities.





\$1 Million

Our goal is to give away \$1M from the Stellar Living Foundation by 2030.



Will you join us?

For more information visit stellarliving.com/foundation



